
Sacred Heart College (Autonomous), Tirupattur

Dept. of English SHIFT -II
Consultancy Amount from Don Bosco, Tirupattur

1 4.10.2021 to l7 .10.2021

\1. No. ct

Total Amount Received

AmountTitle

1,000.00,l0% to the CollegeI

9,000.00Staff2

600.00Department CT--LLI*.)J

10,600.00Total Amount

S.No.

Date: 28.10,2021
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EE@AmountBankA/C No.

4,500.00CSB0745-03042945- 190001Mr. A. Peter Conisious PrabhuI

M4,500.00CSB0'7 4 5 -037 3 1 3 62- 1 9000 1Miss U.Anto Maria Eusobia2

600.00CSB0745-0340013 8- 1900023 Dept. of English-English Shift - rr

-E
E@

10,600.00

S.No.

Ih

(tt

Name of the Staff

0^-?)*:



Sacred Heart College (Autonomous), Tirupattur
Dept. of English SHIFT -II
Consultancy Amount from JRC, Sundampatti

y.Alo. 1-

Total Amount lteceived 1,000.00

S.No. Title Amount

I l0% to the College 100.00

2 Staff 900.00

Total Amount 1,000.00

Name of the Staff A"/C No. Bank Amount Staff SignatureS.No.

Y Dept. of English-English Shift - II 0745-03400138- 190001 CSB 900.00 EEilEIfl
Date: 2li.I 0.202 I
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v+-r,
V'/o' llSacred Heart College (Autonomous), Tirupattur

Dept. of English SHIFT -II
Consultancy Amount from Don Bosco, Pannur

14.10.2021 to 17.10.2021

10,000.00'Iotal Amount Received

Anrount'l-itlcS.No.

1000.00l0% to the College1

9.000.00(Stalf2

10,000.00'fotal Amount

S.No.

Y
Namc of thc Staff A/C No. Bank Amount Staff Sign:rturc

Mr. S. J eevananlhan 0745-03250332-190001 CSB y',s00.00

2 Ml. U. Kamesh 0745-07346534- 190001 CSB / +,soo.oo lrq/

Date: l6.l1.2()21
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Sacred Heart College (Autonomous), Tirupattur
Dlpt. ofEnglish SHIFT -II V
Consultancy Amount from IVDP, Karimangalam (25,26,29,30.11.2021 & 02.12.2021)

tt

Total Anrount Received

Name of the Staff

S.No. 'l'itle A/C No. Amount

I I)iesel Bill
485426424 Indian - TPT

IFSC.I DIBOOOTO39

10.29 r .00

2 Driver Remuneration (Mr. Raja)

12,291.00

Total Amount 56,000

I l0% to College Research Fund 5,600.00 V te,*-
sra tl' 50,400.00 fu-l^iLs g,| c^ b"!re:

68,291.00

S.No. CSB-A/C No. Anrount Signature

I Mr. A. Peter Conisious Prabhu 0745-03042945- 190001 4,500.00

1 Mr. D. Louis Sahava Henston 0745-03254892-190001 4,500.00

Mr. S. Jeevarranthan 0745-03250332- | 9000 t 5.400.00
8s ofiil{al

.1 Mr. V. Ku lothungan 0745-0266t434-190001 4,500.00

f Mrs. H. Annapurani 0745-03600504- t 90001 4,500.00 fr.N*r?r
6 Miss P. Maria Sangeetha 0745-0384001t-190001 4,500.00 7rV)',yF
1 Irfi's. K. Sowrnya 0745-02645364- I 90001 4.500.00 il,-6*f

Miss A. Anjana Nevedha 0745-07135474-19000t 4,s00.00
A /-- )\-lt

9 Mr. S. Anthony Raj 07 4s-07244683-19000t 4.500.00 3"N<,--{q{
l0 Mr. U. Karnesh 0745-07346534- I 9000l 4,500.00

ll Ms. S. Shopy Beula RLrth 074s-07353 010- 190001 4oo.oo *.e72'lrrn

ll
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V. A/a. 16

Sacred IIeart College (Autonomous)' Tirupattur

Dept. of English SHIFT -II
Consultancy Amount from Dept. of Computer Science (PG)' SHC' TPT

24.1 l.202l to 03.12.2021

Total Amount Received r,000.00

S.No. Titlc Amount

1 10% to the College 400.00

2 Staff 3,600.00

Total Amount {,000.00

Staff SignatureAmountBankA/C No.Name of the Staff

,800.00/vCSB0745-02911766-190001Ms. J. Mary JenifI

S No.

fP'-1.800.00CSB0745-0373 I 362- 190001Miss U.Anto Maria Eusobia2

6o
3

Dater 15.12.2021
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

M/s AERAHAM PANAMPARA RESEARCH CENTRE

SACRED HEART COLLEGE

TIRUPATTUR P O

VELLORE

TAMILNADU

635601

Dale

Time

CSB Bank Ltd

13-Apt-2022

12:00:01

PageStatement

GANDHIPET

CurrencYAccount Number

INR0745-03 1 25450-1 9000',!

PeriodType oI Account
31-Mai202201-Apc2021OrangeSA

@

BalanceCreditDebit
TransactionDate

1,589,191.25CR

1,589,991.25CR

1,590,091.25CR

1,590,741.25CR

1,649,841.25CR

1,640.841.25CR

1,581,441.25CR

1,591,441.25CR

1,591,516.25CR

1.591,566.25CR

1591,666.25CR

1 ,577 ,445.7 5CR

1,577,595.75CR

1,577,795.75CR

1.577,995.75CR

1,578,345.75CR

1,578,745.75CR

1,579,745.75CR

1,579,845.75CR

1,579,945.75CR

1.580,045.75CR

1,5a0,445.75CR

1,580,545.75CR

1.578,891-25 CR

1,578.991.25CR

1,588,991.25CR

1.592.1m.25CR

1,589.766.25CR

1 ,52,345.75 CR

100.00

10,000.00

650.00

59,100.00

200-00

800.00

100.00

50.00

100.00

500.00

10,000.00

75.00

100.00

100.00

400.00

100.00

400-00

1,000.m

100.00

200.00

350.00

100.00

't50.00

200.00

9,000.

59,400

2,400

12,420

Balance B/F

CREDIT- UPI Fund Transfer lrom ANBALAGAN

r,lunucesel *irn R"fi'to.1312'1024 54 56

NEFT-DON BOSCO SCHOOL REF-|DIBH213124a9084

074503125450190001 lDl8000P096

Pffi ?ll;8ft fdt iff'"'fl m, Y{ffiil:li*
Cash Deposit

CREDIT- UPI Fund Transfor from NAVEENKUMAR K R

with Ronro:131962490396

Cssh Deposit

lrnr rnou sttc utcnoBoLocY To APRc

TRF FROM APRC SHC lnst Num 100066

BULK TRF FROM SHC APRC lnsl Num 100065

NFFT.IOB NEFT REF.IOAAN21321619079
0745031254501 90001 loBpo00l 884

Cash Deposit

cREolT- UPI Fund Transler from BOSCO FRANKLIN

JOSEPH wilh RelNo:132712447875

CREDIT- UPI Fund Transfer from VUAYALAKSHMI C

with RefNo:1 32781 588566

TRF FROM SHC APRC TO RrqJA U Inst Num 100068

NFFT.BANUMATHI AGENCIIES REF'

cigrr.lzl gzzotlzss ttscJolaooor039 lnst Num

100067
c-aioir- ug runo rranster from Ms MEGANA G D o T

GOVINDARIJAN wlh RefNo'1328911492u9

Cash D€Pdsil

CREDIT- UPI Fund Transler lrom Mr SASIKUMAR

K(8675643160@vbt) wilh RelNo:13292tr0ix55

Cash Deposit

Cash Oeposit

Cash DePosit

CREDIT- lJPlFund Transler flom Mr SASIKUMAR

K(8675643160@vbl) wft RelNo'13345180395/

SMrUITCRED
3393363537axl)358920255@N(7

Cash oePosit

Cash Deposit

Cash Deposit

Cash Oeposit

Cash Deposil

08-Nov-2021

08-Nov-2021

11"Nov-2021

15-Nov-2021

l5-Nov-2021

16-Nov-2021

16-Nov-2021

17-Nov-2021

17 -Not-2O21

17-Nov-2021

22-No.,-2021

23-Nov-2021

23-Nov-2021

23-Nov-2021

23Nov-2021

23-Nov-2021

24+,lov-2021

24.+loY-2021

2+t.Jov-m2l

2$lov-2021

2& ov-2021

3Gl.lov-m21

3)J.lov-m21

3GNov-2021

O1{)ec-2021

02-oee.2021

O2-Dec-2O21

I o2oec-2021

O8-Nov-2021

08-Nov-2021

11-Nov-2021

15-Nov-2021

15-Nov-2021

lGNov-2021

16-Nov-2021

17-Not-2021

17-Nov-2021

17-Nov-2021

23-Nov-2021

23-Nov-2021

23-Nov-2021

23-Nov-2021

24-Nov-2021

24-Nov-2O21

24-No\-2021

2tNov-2021

26-Nov-2021

30-Nov-2021

30-Nov-2021

30-Nov-2021

01-D€c-2021

02-Dec_2021

Oz-Dec-2O21

Balance C/F
1,580,545.75 CR

Branch

22-No!-2021

23-Nov-2021

02-Oec-2021


